Chopstick_Suspended_SpecSheet 12/18 page 1 of 4
Chopstick linear suspended
Linear
Chopstick
Suspended
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Line ID:                                      Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide example: 7505LBEQN087DEW, A1-24
Family
7505
Source
L
CRI/CCT 1 Lumens 1 Optics 3 Distribution
N
Run Length Wiring 2 Voltage Driver
E
7505  Chopstick
Suspended
L  LED A  80CRI/4000K
B  80CRI/3500K
C  80CRI/3000K
A 6500 lm/4ft
C 4800 lm/4ft
E  3400 lm/4ft
Q  MesoOptics Lens
(3ft or 4ft windows)
S  MesoOptics Lens
(6ft or 4ft windows)
N  Lightguide 04  4ft
06  6ft
08  8ft
xx  Continuous Run
(2ft increments)
7  1cct Dimming
E  2cct A/B Dimming
(Alt. 4ft sections)
M  1cct Dimming +
EM Wiring
N  1cct Dimming +
EM Batt. Pack
D  UNV 120-277V
3  347V
E  Advance
0-10V (1% Dim)
1. Nominal values within a range. Consult photometry data for CRI, color temp, lumens & distribution
of chosen configuration.
2. Not all wiring types are available with all configurations. Consult Ledalite for a complete list
of available options.
3. "S" Optics only available with 6ft modules as an alternative to two 3ft optical windows. 4ft and
8ft modules will continue to have 4ft optical windows.
Fixture scale, performance, lighting quality and budget–why compromise?
Chopstick offers small size with big lighting performance and a price point
that makes it ideal for use in many different types of spaces.
Optics
Finish Mount Type Suspension
W Standard White
T Titanium Silver
B Black
C Custom
A1 Non-accessible ceiling, 0˚-15˚ Slope Mount
A2 T-grid Fixed Position Mount
A3 Non-accessible ceiling, 0˚-90˚ Slope Mount
A5 T-grid 24" Span Mount (non tegular tile only)
A6-1 T-grid On-grid Mount 15/16" (non tegular tile only)
A6-2 T-grid On-grid Mount 9/16" (non tegular tile only)
A6-3 T-grid On-grid Mount 9/16" x 5/16" (slot tee & tegular tile)
24 24"
48 48"
96 96"
144 144"
Chopstick_Suspended_SpecSheet 12/18 page 2 of 4
Chopstick linear suspended
Cross Section View Cross Section View – Optics Details
Cross Section View – Endcaps
Module Details & Dimensions
End View Side View End View Side View
SN* QN*
* SN optic is only available in 6ft modules.